输出电抗器 数据表
Data sheet for Output reactor
订货号 :
Article No. :
6SL3000-2BE32-6AA0
若有技术更改，恕不另行通知！计算出的数据可能和铭牌数据有所不同！
Technical data are subject to change! There may be discrepancies between calculated and rating plate values. 页码 1 / 1                         生成时间 / Generated Mon May 20 06:43:46 CET 2024
图像类似
Figure similar
客户订单号 :
Client order no. :
西门子订单号 :
Order no. :
报价号 :
Offer no. :
注释 :
Remarks :
物品号 :
Item no. :
托运号 :
Consignment no. :
项目 :
Project :
额定数据
Rated data
额定电流
Rated current 260.00 A
损耗功率
Power loss 0.500 kW
机械数据
Mechanical data
防护等级
Degree of protection
IP00
IP00
净重
Net weight 66 kg (145.5 lb)
外形尺寸
Dimensions
宽度
Width
300 mm (11.81 in)
高度
Height
315 mm (12.4 in)
深度
Depth
277 mm (10.91 in)
接口
Connections
功率模块的电源接口
Power connection Power Module
规格
Version
M10 电缆终端套法兰接头
flat connector for cable lug M10
电机的电源接口
Power connection motor
规格
Version
电缆终端的扁平接头M10
Flange connection for cable lug M10
最大电机电缆长度
Max. motor cable length
3 AC 380 V -10 % ... 400 V
3 AC 380 V -10 % ... 400 V
屏蔽
Shielded 300 米
非屏蔽
Unshielded 450 米
3 AC 401 V ... 480 V +10 %
3 AC 401 V ... 480 V +10 %
屏蔽
Shielded 300 米
非屏蔽
Unshielded 450 米
PE 端子
PE connection
规格
Version
M8 螺钉
M8 Screw